Mantorp Park
Sunday Mantorp Park 3.106 km .
Nuke 1B 600+1000 5/18/2014 11:15 - . -
Race (10 Laps) started at 11:18:05

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:07.568 +40.866 11:27:37.756
(755) Jimmy Kvarstrsm 6 1:26.702 11:29:04.458 (68) Kasper Schou Nielsen
1 1:25.781 +1.485 11:21:04.024 7 1:27.178 +0.476 11:30:31.636 1 1:30.658 +0.986 11:21:15.501
2 1:25.665 +1.369 11:22:29.689 8 1:27.391 +0.689 11:31:59.027 2 1:29.927 +0.255 11:22:45.428
3 1:25.135 +0.839 11:23:54.824 9 1:27.694 +0.992 11:33:26.721 3 1:30.031 +0.359 11:24:15.459
4 1:25.884 +1.588 11:25:20.708 10 1:27.734 +1.032 11:34:54.455 4 1:29.672 11:25:45.131
5 2:14.345 +50.049 11:27:35.053 5 1:57.267 +27.595 11:27:42.398
6 1:24.749 +0.453 11:28:59.802 (644) Anders ...dlund 6 1:30.318 +0.646 11:29:12.716
7 1:24.296 11:30:24.098 1 1:29.289 +2.212 11:21:09.628 7 1:29.774 +0.102 11:30:42.490
8 1:25.693 +1.397 11:31:49.791 2 1:28.577 +1.500 11:22:38.205 8 1:30.951 +1.279 11:32:13.441
9 1:25.529 +1.233 11:33:15.320 3 1:28.426 +1.349 11:24:06.631 9 1:30.810 +1.138 11:33:44.251
10 1:25.089 +0.793 11:34:40.409 4 1:28.630 +1.553 11:25:35.261 10 1:30.059 +0.387 11:35:14.310
5 2:02.694 +35.617 11:27:37.955
(369) Karsten Kirk 6 1:27.827 +0.750 11:29:05.782 (52) Sami Durrani
1 1:28.992 +4.411 11:21:04.505 7 1:27.077 11:30:32.859 1 1:29.971 +1.035 11:21:12.368
2 1:26.942 +2.361 11:22:31.447 8 1:27.819 +0.742 11:32:00.678 2 1:28.936 11:22:41.304
3 1:25.735 +1.154 11:23:57.182 9 1:27.462 +0.385 11:33:28.140 3 1:29.729 +0.793 11:24:11.033
4 1:26.409 +1.828 11:25:23.591 10 1:28.010 +0.933 11:34:56.150 4 1:30.529 +1.593 11:25:41.562
5 2:12.106 +47.525 11:27:35.697 5 1:59.017 +30.081 11:27:40.579
6 1:26.606 +2.025 11:29:02.303 (465) Johnny Nordman 6 1:30.488 +1.552 11:29:11.067
7 1:24.581 11:30:26.884 1 1:27.527 +0.674 11:21:10.372 7 1:30.079 +1.143 11:30:41.146
8 1:25.144 +0.563 11:31:52.028 2 1:28.598 +1.745 11:22:38.970 8 1:31.675 +2.739 11:32:12.821
9 1:24.642 +0.061 11:33:16.670 3 1:27.700 +0.847 11:24:06.670 9 1:31.556 +2.620 11:33:44.377
10 1:24.937 +0.356 11:34:41.607 4 1:29.228 +2.375 11:25:35.898 10 1:30.809 +1.873 11:35:15.186
5 2:02.848 +35.995 11:27:38.746
(48) Hans H. Hansen 6 1:27.997 +1.144 11:29:06.743 (304) Don Wanthanang
1 1:27.430 +2.597 11:21:05.225 7 1:26.853 11:30:33.596 1 1:31.964 +2.124 11:21:17.646
2 1:28.179 +3.346 11:22:33.404 8 1:28.101 +1.248 11:32:01.697 2 1:31.836 +1.996 11:22:49.482
3 1:25.616 +0.783 11:23:59.020 9 1:28.208 +1.355 11:33:29.905 3 1:30.614 +0.774 11:24:20.096
4 1:25.211 +0.378 11:25:24.231 10 1:28.290 +1.437 11:34:58.195 4 1:30.294 +0.454 11:25:50.390
5 2:11.533 +46.700 11:27:35.764 5 1:53.778 +23.938 11:27:44.168
6 1:26.595 +1.762 11:29:02.359 (104) Niels Joergensen 6 1:31.292 +1.452 11:29:15.460
7 1:26.211 +1.378 11:30:28.570 1 1:29.480 +2.223 11:21:17.656 7 1:30.115 +0.275 11:30:45.575
8 1:25.163 +0.330 11:31:53.733 2 1:28.490 +1.233 11:22:46.146 8 1:29.840 11:32:15.415
9 1:24.833 11:33:18.566 3 1:28.358 +1.101 11:24:14.504 9 1:30.071 +0.231 11:33:45.486
10 1:25.510 +0.677 11:34:44.076 4 1:28.549 +1.292 11:25:43.053 10 1:29.914 +0.074 11:35:15.400
5 1:57.921 +30.664 11:27:40.974
(138) Rune Stove Romdal 6 1:27.573 +0.316 11:29:08.547 (515) Jonas Husted
1 1:28.828 +3.372 11:21:05.324 7 1:27.257 11:30:35.804 1 1:31.618 +1.091 11:21:19.286
2 1:28.009 +2.553 11:22:33.333 8 1:27.741 +0.484 11:32:03.545 2 1:31.066 +0.539 11:22:50.352
3 1:27.009 +1.553 11:24:00.342 9 1:27.317 +0.060 11:33:30.862 3 1:30.527 11:24:20.879
4 1:26.282 +0.826 11:25:26.624 10 1:28.272 +1.015 11:34:59.134 4 1:31.370 +0.843 11:25:52.249
5 2:09.931 +44.475 11:27:36.555 5 1:52.972 +22.445 11:27:45.221
6 1:27.430 +1.974 11:29:03.985 (595) Tobias Stenholm 6 1:30.809 +0.282 11:29:16.030
7 1:25.665 +0.209 11:30:29.650 1 1:30.263 +3.095 11:21:19.898 7 1:30.683 +0.156 11:30:46.713
8 1:25.777 +0.321 11:31:55.427 2 1:29.490 +2.322 11:22:49.388 8 1:31.062 +0.535 11:32:17.775
9 1:25.775 +0.319 11:33:21.202 3 1:27.168 11:24:16.556 9 1:31.580 +1.053 11:33:49.355
10 1:25.456 11:34:46.658 4 1:27.413 +0.245 11:25:43.969 10 1:31.505 +0.978 11:35:20.860
5 1:57.659 +30.491 11:27:41.628
(38123) Denny Oscarsson 6 1:27.780 +0.612 11:29:09.408 (35) Lars Lindman
1 1:27.069 +0.776 11:21:02.493 7 1:27.861 +0.693 11:30:37.269 1 1:30.018 11:21:13.735
2 1:27.891 +1.508 11:22:30.384 8 1:29.133 +1.965 11:32:06.402 2 1:30.022 +0.004 11:22:43.757
3 1:26.402 +0.109 11:23:56.786 9 1:28.051 +0.883 11:33:34.453 3 1:30.710 +0.692 11:24:14.467
4 1:26.393 +0.100 11:25:23.179 10 1:27.657 +0.489 11:35:02.110 4 1:32.093 +2.075 11:25:46.560
5 2:12.286 +45.993 11:27:35.465 5 1:56.776 +26.758 11:27:43.336
6 1:26.793 +0.500 11:29:02.258 (353) Kim Enevoldsen 6 1:31.671 +1.653 11:29:15.007
7 1:26.293 11:30:28.551 1 1:31.790 +4.461 11:21:18.552 7 1:31.658 +1.640 11:30:46.665
8 1:26.637 +0.344 11:31:55.188 2 1:29.954 +2.625 11:22:48.506 8 1:31.835 +1.817 11:32:18.500
9 1:26.785 +0.492 11:33:21.973 3 1:29.583 +2.254 11:24:18.089 9 1:32.100 +2.082 11:33:50.600
10 1:26.410 +0.117 11:34:48.383 4 1:28.862 +1.533 11:25:46.951 10 1:30.987 +0.969 11:35:21.587
5 1:56.281 +28.952 11:27:43.232
(75) Bo Pedersen 6 1:28.932 +1.603 11:29:12.164 (11) Ellinor Nilsson-Milde
1 1:26.934 +0.232 11:21:07.913 7 1:27.329 11:30:39.493 1 1:34.380 +4.394 11:21:20.309
2 1:27.698 +0.996 11:22:35.611 8 1:28.074 +0.745 11:32:07.567 2 1:32.671 +2.685 11:22:52.980
3 1:26.977 +0.275 11:24:02.588 9 1:27.641 +0.312 11:33:35.208 3 1:33.073 +3.087 11:24:26.053
4 1:27.600 +0.898 11:25:30.188 10 1:28.484 +1.155 11:35:03.692 4 1:32.209 +2.223 11:25:58.262
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Mantorp Park
Sunday Mantorp Park 3.106 km
Nuke 1B 600+1000 5/18/2014 11:15 . .. .
Race (10 Laps) started at 11:18:05

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:48.277 +18.291 11:27:46.539
6 1:31.498 +1.512 11:29:18.037
7 1:30.953 +0.967 11:30:48.990
8 1:31.907 +1.921 11:32:20.897
9 1:30.924 +0.938 11:33:51.821
10 1:29.986 11:35:21.807

(61) Bent Fischer

1 1:33.364 +1.114 11:21:22.526
2 1:32.833 +0.583 11:22:55.359
3 1:33.503 +1.253 11:24:28.862
4 1:33.947 +1.697 11:26:02.809
5 1:43.770 +11.520 11:27:46.579
6 1:32.859 +0.609 11:29:19.438
7 1:32.738 +0.488 11:30:52.176
8 1:32.250 11:32:24.426
9 1:33.009 +0.759 11:33:57.435
10 1:33.552 +1.302 11:35:30.987
(107) Jerry Skovgaard
1 1:29.019 +2.629 11:21:04.737
2 1:27.207 +0.817 11:22:31.944
3 1:26.390 11:23:58.334
4 1:27.083 +0.693 11:25:25.417
5 2:10.648 +44.258 11:27:36.065
6 1:27.323 +0.933 11:29:03.388
7 1:26.532 +0.142 11:30:29.920
8 1:27.130 +0.740 11:31:57.050
9 1:27.503 +1.113 11:33:24.553

(250) Johanna Innerfors

1 1:30.857 +3.199 11:21:10.136
2 1:29.764 +2.106 11:22:39.900
3 1:28.477 +0.819 11:24:08.377
4 1:28.459 +0.801 11:25:36.836
5 2:03.279 +35.621 11:27:40.115
6 1:27.745 +0.087 11:29:07.860
7 1:28.101 +0.443 11:30:35.961
8 1:27.658 11:32:03.619
(824) Krister Turpeinen
1 1:29.228 +0.972 11:21:09.900
2 1:28.728 +0.472 11:22:38.628
3 1:29.054 +0.798 11:24:07.682
4 1:28.944 +0.688 11:25:36.626
5 2:02.716 +34.460 11:27:39.342
6 1:28.256 11:29:07.598
7 1:29.600 +1.344 11:30:37.198

(800) Michael Vestergaard

1 1:29.516 +2.111 11:21:04.015
2 1:28.812 +1.407 11:22:32.827
3 1:27.935 +0.530 11:24:00.762
4 1:27.405 11:25:28.167
5 2:09.175 +41.770 11:27:37.342
6 1:28.100 +0.695 11:29:05.442
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